AV T S

10 -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

February 12, 1986 Introduced By: Greive

7864A/CF/ss
Proposed No.: 86-91

7503

AN ORDINANCE renaming certain streets
to create 34th Place South.

ORDINANCE NO.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:

SECTION 1. The following street segment shall be renamed
34th Place South: 34th Avenue South, between 141st Street and
the intersection of 34th Avenue South\with 33rd Avenue South.

SECTION 2. The director of public works shall accomb]ish
the necessary sign changes by April 15, 1986.

INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this _ [OfA~
day of MM;{T_, 1986 .

PASSED this  [Bhn  day of _ RS-, 1986.

g
KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

ATTEST:

k-of tZe Esancil

APPROVED this 7,5*\ day of ‘:;Q/bfuzﬂ-—; , 195¢.




