	February 12, 1986	ntroduced By: _	Greive
1	7864A/CF/ssi	roposed No.: _	86-91
2			
3		7503	
4	ORDINANCE NO. 7503		
5	AN ORDINANCE renaming to create 34th Place S	certain streets outh.	
6	BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:		
7	SECTION 1. The following street segment shall be renamed		
· <b>8</b> ,	34th Place South: 34th Avenue South, between 141st Street and		
9	the intersection of 34th Avenue South with 33rd Avenue South.		
10	SECTION 2. The director of public works shall accomplish		
11	the necessary sign changes by April 15, 1986.		
12	INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this 10th		
13	day of Debruary, 1986.		
14	PASSED this Bh day of Jebruary, 1986.		
15		ING COUNTY COUNCING COUNTY, WASH	
16 17 18	d	Querrey of	my or
19	ATTEST:		
20			
21	Lauth M. Ques		
22	APPROVED this 25th day	of Februar	y , 1986.
23	ATT KOVED UITS		
24			20
25	T.	ing County Exec	utive
26			
27			
28			
29			
30			
31			
32			. •
33			